3/16/24
3/23/24
3/25/24
4/2/24
4/9/24
4/13/24
4/19/24
4/26/24

/2 - 3/3
o/1/24

2024 CCCHS Track & Field

Siegel Opens Siegel HS
Franklin County Meet #1 Franklin County HS
SAS Meet St. Andrews School
Oakland HS Invitational Oakland HS
Patriot Invitational Oakland HS
Warrior Invitational Riverdale HS

Webb School Fleet Feet Invitational Webb School
SAS Meet #2 St. Andrews School

TSSAA Sub Sectionals Riverdale HS
TSSAA Section 2 Championship East Hamilton HS

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM

0:00 PM
9:00 AM



