2024 CCCHS Track & Field

3/16/24	Siegel Opens	Siegel HS	9:30 AM
3/23/24	Franklin County Meet #1	Franklin County HS	9:30 AM
3/25/24	SAS Meet	St. Andrews School	3:30 PM
4/2/24	Oakland HS Invitational	Oakland HS	4:30 PM
4/9/24	Patriot Invitational	Oakland HS	4:30 PM
4/13/24	Warrior Invitational	Riverdale HS	11:00 AM
4/19/24	Webb School Fleet Feet Invitational	Webb School	3:45 PM
4/26/24	SAS Meet #2	St. Andrews School	3:30 PM
5/2 - 5/3	TSSAA Sub Sectionals	Riverdale HS	5:00 PM
5/7/24	TSSAA Section 2 Championship	East Hamilton HS	9:00 AM